
Référent Nom Prénom Adresse Ville CP N° Téléphone Promo

X BIDEAU-LIVET MAGALI 23 rue du Peuron CHAUVIGNY 86300 05 49 46 54 67

SAPIN CLAUDE 3 rue du Dr Jacquemin Sablon LA ROCHE-POSAY 86270 05 49 86 20 06

LACOSTE DOLORES 9 rue Nicolas Poussin SAINT JULIEN L'ARS 86800 05 49 47 72 68

X FAUGEROUX VÉRONIQUE 31 route Nationale LA VILLEDIEU DU CLAIN 86340 05 49 42 94 02

JOYEUX CORINNE Cabinet Clément Krebs 1 rue Madame CHATELLERAULT 86100 05 49 21 06 12

MESRINE NATACHA 5 rue de Provence VERRIERES 86410 05 49 42 71 05

BESSAGUET AURELIE 13 avenue du Dr Dupont LUSSAC LES CHATEAUX 86320 05 49 48 34 96

LAFARGUE CATHERINE 41 route de l'Ormeau BUXEROLLES 86180 05 49 38 06 92

ABBES MALEK 8 rue Henri Senellier SAINT-MAURICE-LA-CLOUERE 86160 05 49 59 37 36

X THIBURCE VINCENT 116 rue de l'hôtel de ville BUXEROLLES 86180 05 79 79 61 50

BERTHONNEAU MAXIME 46 rue des Muriers AVANTON 86170 0540 89 05 80

BOICHE TAREK 26 rue de la Liberté LA TRIMOUILLE 86290 05 49 91 60 26

KORENFELD CHRISTIAN 17 rue de l'abbé Lalanne CHATELLERAULT 86100 05 49 21 40 63

STEINER EMMANUELLE1 rue Madame CHATELLERAULT 86100 05 49 21 06 12

BLANCHARD LISE 7 Place des Alisiers MIGNALOUX BEAUVOIR 86550 05 49 37 92 01

DELEAU-BOUGES EMMANUELLE2 place Pierre et Marie Curie COUHE 86700 05 49 59 20 59

DUBOIS ESTELLE 12 avenue du Génégal de GaulleMIREBEAU 86110 05 49 50 41 22

LE SAOUT CHRISTOPHE 5 place des Tilleuls VIVONNE 86370 05 49 43 41 09

FOUGERAT JEREMIE Centre de santé des 3 Cités 9 bis rue René AmardPOITIERS 86000 05 86 16 03 06

RENELIER CORINNE 4 rue Maigret USSON DU POITOU 86350 05 49 42 00 22

X PAITEL CHARLES 10 rue de la Vallée des Bas ChampsCIVRAY 86400 05 49 87 47 77

NDIAYE SEYDOU 13 avenue du Dr Dupont LUSSAC-LES-CHATEAUX 86320 05 49 48 40 85

MARTINEAU VALERIE 14 rue des vieux Chênes MONTMORILLON 86500 05 49 91 20 67

X MATHIEU SOPHIE 63 rue d'Alsace CENON SUR VIENNE 86530 05 49 93 58 58

HERAULT XAVIER 5 place des Tilleuls VIVONNE 86370 05 49 43 41 09

BOBINEAU RACHEL 6 bis rue Arsène Lambert LENCLOITRE 86140 05 49 90 87 81

GAIGNEROT Yohan 2022

POISSON Eloïse 2022

VIENNE 

NIVEAU 1

Etudiant

VIENNE n° 1

GAUTIER Tiffany 2022

VIENNE n° 2

DAVID-DUTREUIL Alexandra 2022

2022

VIENNE n° 7

LEGROS Anne-Sophie

CARTON Claire 2022

VIENNE n° 3

ORRE Emmanuelle 2022

VIENNE n° 4

2022

VIENNE n° 8

VIENNE n° 9

BOIS Marine

VIENNE n° 5

QUESSADA Margaux 2022

VIENNE n° 6



BARON JEAN-FRANCOIS34 rue de l'Angelarde CHATELLERAULT 86100 05 49 21 06 53

MIGNON FREDERIC 1 bis allée des 4 Tilleuls MONTS SUR GUESNES 86420 05 49 22 83 77

BESNIER MARC 8 place de la Mairie ITEUIL 86240 05 49 55 00 76

RICHARD CECILE 4 rue de la Gruche LES TROIS MOUTIERS 86120 05 49 22 63 77

GIRAULT FRANCK 1 rue Robert Doisneau POITIERS 86000 05 49 37 98 98

DECOUST JANE 136 bis rue de la Pierre Levée POITIERS 86000 05 49 61 36 36

CHOUILLY JULIE 100 faubourg de la Cueille  MirebalaisePOITIERS 86000 05 49 88 25 30

Référent Nom Prénom Adresse Ville CP N° Téléphone Promo

BIDEAU-LIVET MAGALI 23 rue de peuron CHAUVIGNY 86300 05 49 46 54 67

RUBI MATHIEU 16 avenue Jean Jaurès VOUNEUIL SUR VIENNE 86210 05 49 85 10 61

KAMGA JOCELYN 5 rue Vilvert SCORBE-CLAIRVAUX 86140 05 49 93 92 92

BOUTIN PHILIPPE 115 rue des Couronneries POITIERS 86000 05 49 45 11 11

CAUNES NICOLE 115 rue des Couronneries POITIERS 86000 05 49 45 11 11

RASSINOUX TEXIERVIRGINIE 9 rue de l'Outarde Canepetière NEUVILLE DE POITOU 86170 05 49 51 57 20

AUDINET DOROTHEE 16 rue Pierre Marcou INGRANDES 86220 05 49 02 79 36

KORENFELD CHRISTIAN 17 rue de l'abbé Lalanne CHATELLERAULT 86100 05 49 21 40 63

DE COURREGES ARNAUD 16 rue Pierre Marcou INGRANDES 86220 05 49 02 79 36

CAILLEAU CHRISTOPHE 1 rue Pasteur LUSIGNAN 86600 05 49 43 31 45

BOBINEAU RACHEL 6 bis rue Arsène Lambert LENCLOITRE 86140 05 49 90 87 81

MIGNON FREDERIC 1 bis allée des 4 Tilleuls MONTS SUR GUESNES 86420 05 49 22 83 77

FLEURANT YANNICK 9 rue Nicolas Poussin SAINT JULIEN  L'ARS 86800 05 49 56 68 78

GIRAULT FRANCK 1 rue Robert Doisneau POITIERS 86000 05 49 37 98 98

MARTINEAU VALERIE 14 rue des Vieux Chênes MONTMORILLON 86500 05 49 91 20 67

LARDEUR JEAN-MARC Cabinet Clément Krebs, 1 rue MadameCHATELLERAULT 86100 05 49 23 24 69

MESRINE NATACHA 5 rue de Provence VERRIERES 86410 05 49 42 71 05

TISSERAUD TARTARINMARIE-FRANCE5 allée du Servon CHAUVIGNY 86300 05 49 47 42 64

LE SAOUT CHRISTOPHE 5 Place des Tilleuls VIVONNE 86370 05 49 43 41 09

MIGNOT STEPHANIE 3 place des Capétiens POITIERS 86000 05 49 03 00 70

BAUNE GODEFROY 9 rue de l'Outarde Canepetière NEUVILLE DE POITOU 86170 05.49.51.57.20

SASPAS

Etudiant

VIENNE SASPAS n° 1

BOSNJAK Laureen 2022

VIENNE n° 11

RANGANATHAN Darshini 2022

2020

VIENNE SASPAS n° 2

PAVAGEAU Albane

DUPREZ David 2020

BENMAHAMMED Badr 2020

BOUCHET Angeline 2020

VIENNE SASPAS  n° 3

VIENNE SASPAS  n° 4

NOLLET Victoire 2020

POISSON Eloïse 2022

VIENNE n° 10

VIENNE SASPAS  n° 5

BILLARD Léa 2020

VIENNE SASPAS n° 6

VIENNE SASPAS  n° 7

SEUX Anatole 2020



PAVLOVIC ROBERT 63 rue d'Alsace CENON SUR VIENNE 86530 05 49 93 58 58

JOYEUX CORINNE Cabinet Clément Krebs 1 rue MadameCHATELLERAULT 86100 05 49 21 06 12

HERAULT XAVIER Maison de santé 5 place des TilleulsVIVONNE 86370 05 49 43 41 09

TOURAINE RICHARDCHRISTELLE Maison de santé, 5 place des TilleulsVIVONNE 86370 05 49 43 41 09

X CHAIGNEAU VERONIQUE 7 place des Alisiers MIGNALOUX-BEAUVOIR 86550 05 49 37 92 01

LARDEAU AYMERIC 1 rue Robert Doisneau POITIERS 86000 05 49 37 98 98

BIRAULT FRANCOIS 115 Rue des couronneries POITIERS 86000 05 49 45 11 11

FOURNIER DAMIEN 5 rue des prunus CELLES LES VESCAUX 86600 05.49.43.59.98

VAUDOU BERTRAND 24 rue de la Cadoue SMARVES 86240 05 48 88 52 50

BRUNEAU STEPHANINIFRANCOISE 100 faubourg de la Cueille MirebalaisePOITIERS 86000 05 49 88 25 30

KANDEL OLIVIER 32 boulevard de l'Abbé FrémontPOITIERS 86000 05 49 88 84 07

BOICHE TAREK 26 rue de la Liberté LA TRIMOUILLE 86290 05 49 91 60 26

LAFARGUE CATHERINE 41 route de L'Ormeau BUXEROLLES 86180 05 49 38 06 92

OUNDA MEYBI FRANCOISE 14 rue du Dr Roux LATILLE 86190 05 49 51 85 64

DELEAU BOUGE EMMANUELLE2 place Pierre et Marie Curie COUHE 86700 05 49 59 20 59

Référent Nom Prénom Adresse Ville CP N° Téléphone Promo

* FOURNIER DAMIEN 5 rue des prunus CELLES LES VESCAUX 86600 05.49.43.59.98

BAUNE GODEFROY 9 rue de l'Outarde Canepetière NEUVILLE DE POITOU 86170 05.49.51.57.20

RASSINOUX TEXIERVIRGINIE 9 rue de l'Outarde Canepetière NEUVILLE DE POITOU 86170 05 49 51 57 20

* AUDINET DOROTHEE 16 rue Pierre Marcou INGRANDES SUR VIENNE 86220 05 49 02 79 36

X* ARNAUD CLEMENT 16 rue Pierre Marcou INGRANDES SUR VIENNE 86220 05 49 02 79 36

* DE COURREGES ARNAUD 16 rue Pierre Marcou INGRANDES SUR VIENNE 86220 05 49 02 79 36

* CARLU JUSTINE Maison médicale René Laennec 27 rue du ParadisCHATELLERAULT 86100 05 49 21 54 86

* OUNDA MEYBI FRANCOISE 14 rue du Docteur Roux LATILLE 86190 05 49 51 85 64

* BLANCHARD TYPHAINE 5 rue Marie Curie ST MARTIN LA PALLU 86380 05 49 51 28 09

CAUNES NICOLE 115 rue des couronneries POITIERS 86000 05 49 45 11 11 

* BRUNO STEFANINI FRANCOISE 100 faubourg de la Cueille  MirebalaisePOITIERS 86000 05 49 88 25 30

TISSERAUD TARTARINMARIE-FRANCE5 allée du Servon CHAUVIGNY 86300 05 49 47 42 64

PAPIN Yusha 2020

MICHEL Héloïse 2020

2020LASNES Chloé

MOINE Marion 2020

CAPO CANELLAS Camille 2020

BARON Sarah 2020

BREVET Marie 2020

CASCIANI Francois-Antoine 2020

VIENNE FEMME ENFANT n° 2

VIENNE FEMME ENFANT n° 3

VIENNE FEMME ENFANT n° 4

2020LANOUX Benjamin

VIENNE SASPAS  n° 11

VIENNE SASPAS  n° 12

FEMME ENFANT

Etudiant

VIENNE FEMME ENFANT n° 1

VIENNE SASPAS  n° 8

VIENNE SASPAS n° 9

VIENNE SASPAS n° 10



* FORGEOT RAPHAELLE Espace  médical de la Croche, 3 route de la Croche  CIVEAUXCIVEAUX 86320 05 49 37 85 94

* PLANQUES AIRELLE 6 place de Rochemaux POITIERS 86000 05 49 01 91 87

* GUILLEMOT-LEQUIPEMARIE Espace  médical de la Croche 3 route de la CrocheCIVEAUX 86320 05 49 37 85 94

RETHORÉ EMILIE 8 pré Médart SAINT BENOIT 86280 05 49 22 63 77

* BRECHON-GIRAUD CELINE 15 bis rue du Clos Gaultier POITIERS 86000 05 86 16 03 34

* BENOIT                SOPHIE  8 Rue du Pré Médard ST BENOIT 86280 05 49 46 25 73

VIENNE FEMME ENFANT n° 7

KANDEL OLIVIER 32 boulevard Abbé Georges FrémontPOITIERS 86000 05 49 88 84 07

LARDEUR JEAN-MARC Cabinet Clément Krebs 1 rue Madame CHATELLERAULT 86100 05 49 21 06 12

CAILLEAU CHRISTOPHE 1 rue Pasteur LUSIGNAN 86600 05 49 43 31 45

VAN HOVE Florian 2020

AISSAOUI Samah 2020

VIENNE FEMME ENFANT n° 5

VIENNE FEMME ENFANT n° 6

NADAL Léo 2020


